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Prueba 41 Masc., 400m Bi-Aletas Junior
12/04/2025 - 19:19 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Youssef BEN HADJ HASSINE HMADTUN 09 FTPS - Tunice 3:37.42 50,00 901
50m: 25.07 25.07 150m: 1:19.89 27.71 250m: 2:15.97 28.20 350m: 3:11.77 27.57

100m: 52.18 27.11 200m: 1:47.77 27.88 300m: 2:44.20 28.23 400m: 3:37.42 25.65

2. David ZEMBA CZE 08 COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 3:39.99 46,00 879
50m: 25.06 25.06 150m: 1:19.37 27.26 250m: 2:16.02 28.67 350m: 3:12.67 27.96

100m: 52.11 27.05 200m: 1:47.35 27.98 300m: 2:44.71 28.69 400m: 3:39.99 27.32

3. Wiktor SMOSZNA POL 08 UKS Rekin Wroclaw SP50 3:40.74 42,00 872
50m: 25.16 25.16 150m: 1:20.35 27.47 250m: 2:16.64 28.24 350m: 3:13.53 28.33

100m: 52.88 27.72 200m: 1:48.40 28.05 300m: 2:45.20 28.56 400m: 3:40.74 27.21

4. Alessandro MINETTO ITA 08 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:43.90 39,00 846
50m: 25.10 25.10 150m: 1:20.29 27.81 250m: 2:17.43 28.81 350m: 3:15.82 29.12

100m: 52.48 27.38 200m: 1:48.62 28.33 300m: 2:46.70 29.27 400m: 3:43.90 28.08

5. Jorge Augusto ACOSTA GARCIA COL 10 Seahawks 3:44.22 36,00 843
50m: 24.64 24.64 150m: 1:20.55 28.42 250m: 2:18.93 29.18 350m: 3:16.87 28.74

100m: 52.13 27.49 200m: 1:49.75 29.20 300m: 2:48.13 29.20 400m: 3:44.22 27.35

6. Simone VISENTIN ITA 09 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:45.69 33,00 831
50m: 25.86 25.86 150m: 1:23.10 28.25 250m: 2:20.58 28.34 350m: 3:18.07 28.46

100m: 54.85 28.99 200m: 1:52.24 29.14 300m: 2:49.61 29.03 400m: 3:45.69 27.62

7. Ángel LEIVA RUIZ ESP 09 C.D.Delphis Cabra 3:47.63 30,00 816
50m: 24.35 24.35 150m: 1:19.74 28.40 250m: 2:19.26 30.09 350m: 3:18.84 29.55

100m: 51.34 26.99 200m: 1:49.17 29.43 300m: 2:49.29 30.03 400m: 3:47.63 28.79

8. Aws ELDHUIEB JOR 09 Prince Hamzah City Club for Youth 3:49.46 27,00 801
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:25.17 29.43 250m: 2:25.44 30.50 350m: 3:24.10 27.75

100m: 55.74 28.91 200m: 1:54.94 29.77 300m: 2:56.35 30.91 400m: 3:49.46 25.36

9. Ifj Robert GURISATTI HUN 08 Buvarsuli Se 3:50.55 24,00 793
50m: 24.78 24.78 150m: 1:20.95 28.82 250m: 2:21.22 30.33 350m: 3:21.96 30.18

100m: 52.13 27.35 200m: 1:50.89 29.94 300m: 2:51.78 30.56 400m: 3:50.55 28.59

10. Sacha POIRAT FRA 08 Club Ciotaden de nage avec palmes 3:50.57 22,00 792
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:21.34 28.56 250m: 2:20.49 29.58 350m: 3:20.89 30.31

100m: 52.78 27.92 200m: 1:50.91 29.57 300m: 2:50.58 30.09 400m: 3:50.57 29.68

11. Michail SISKO LTU 09 Sostines Sports Center 3:51.81 20,00 783
50m: 26.12 26.12 150m: 1:23.92 29.38 250m: 2:25.02 30.70 350m: 3:25.36 29.94

100m: 54.54 28.42 200m: 1:54.32 30.40 300m: 2:55.42 30.40 400m: 3:51.81 26.45

12. Lucas LÓPEZ CARMONA ESP 08 C.D.Delphis Cabra 3:54.38 18,00 763
50m: 24.47 24.47 150m: 1:19.91 28.03 250m: 2:21.55 31.31 350m: 3:24.18 30.90

100m: 51.88 27.41 200m: 1:50.24 30.33 300m: 2:53.28 31.73 400m: 3:54.38 30.20

13. Aaron IZQUIERDO PAMIES ESP 08 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:56.33 16,00 749
50m: 26.26 26.26 150m: 1:25.06 29.57 250m: 2:25.61 30.50 350m: 3:26.58 30.50

100m: 55.49 29.23 200m: 1:55.11 30.05 300m: 2:56.08 30.47 400m: 3:56.33 29.75

14. Oskar KOZŁOWSKI POL 08 Muks Piorun Gołdap 3:57.82 14,00 738
50m: 24.79 24.79 150m: 1:20.52 27.88 250m: 2:20.59 30.07 350m: 3:24.67 32.38

100m: 52.64 27.85 200m: 1:50.52 30.00 300m: 2:52.29 31.70 400m: 3:57.82 33.15

15. Emir UTEBAY TUR 09 Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 3:58.05 12,00 736
50m: 25.48 25.48 150m: 1:24.80 30.11 250m: 2:25.85 30.80 350m: 3:28.39 31.50

100m: 54.69 29.21 200m: 1:55.05 30.25 300m: 2:56.89 31.04 400m: 3:58.05 29.66
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16. Filippo MAZZARINI ITA 08 swimming centre appio latino 3:58.18 10,00 735
50m: 26.40 26.40 150m: 1:26.55 30.25 250m: 2:28.33 30.57 350m: 3:30.10 30.94

100m: 56.30 29.90 200m: 1:57.76 31.21 300m: 2:59.16 30.83 400m: 3:58.18 28.08

17. Sven OSOJKIC CRO 08 Finswimming team Nevera 3:59.18 8,00 728
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:26.85 30.49 250m: 2:29.61 31.31 350m: 3:31.74 30.93

100m: 56.36 29.64 200m: 1:58.30 31.45 300m: 3:00.81 31.20 400m: 3:59.18 27.44

18. Vito NJEGOVAN CRO 10 Finswimming team Nevera 3:59.34 7,00 727
50m: 25.79 25.79 150m: 1:24.71 29.95 250m: 2:25.81 30.79 350m: 3:29.59 31.64

100m: 54.76 28.97 200m: 1:55.02 30.31 300m: 2:57.95 32.14 400m: 3:59.34 29.75

19. Livio GALLI ITA 09 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 4:00.28 6,00 720
50m: 26.76 26.76 150m: 1:26.77 30.45 250m: 2:28.42 30.94 350m: 3:30.21 31.08

100m: 56.32 29.56 200m: 1:57.48 30.71 300m: 2:59.13 30.71 400m: 4:00.28 30.07

20. Bořivoj PLOC CZE 11 Modra Hvezda Praha 4:00.86 5,00 716
50m: 26.37 26.37 150m: 1:26.40 30.52 250m: 2:29.30 31.45 350m: 3:31.24 30.42

100m: 55.88 29.51 200m: 1:57.85 31.45 300m: 3:00.82 31.52 400m: 4:00.86 29.62

21. Xabier LARRABURU MARQUINA ESP 08 Club Natación Tafalla 4:01.73 4,00 710
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:24.73 30.17 250m: 2:28.15 32.13 350m: 3:31.47 32.08

100m: 54.56 28.37 200m: 1:56.02 31.29 300m: 2:59.39 31.24 400m: 4:01.73 30.26

22. David RAMIREZ GOMEZ ESP 09 Club Natació Santa Perpètua 4:07.00 3,00 673
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:30.55 32.34 250m: 2:36.69 33.28 350m: 3:39.12 30.50

100m: 58.21 30.78 200m: 2:03.41 32.86 300m: 3:08.62 31.93 400m: 4:07.00 27.88

23. Saúl MARTÍNEZ VILAPLANA ESP 10 Babel Alicante 4:08.96 2,00 660
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:29.42 31.71 250m: 2:34.80 32.83 350m: 3:40.66 32.53

100m: 57.71 30.69 200m: 2:01.97 32.55 300m: 3:08.13 33.33 400m: 4:08.96 28.30

24. Manuel CAYETANO LÓPEZ ESP 11 CADAS 4:10.30 1,00 651
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:29.43 31.80 250m: 2:34.33 32.69 350m: 3:40.48 33.03

100m: 57.63 30.86 200m: 2:01.64 32.21 300m: 3:07.45 33.12 400m: 4:10.30 29.82

25. Efe YILDIZ TUR 10 Tenis Yüzme Kayak Sport Club 4:14.14 1,00 626
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:30.03 31.99 250m: 2:36.74 34.20 350m: 3:42.85 33.12

100m: 58.04 30.86 200m: 2:02.54 32.51 300m: 3:09.73 32.99 400m: 4:14.14 31.29

26. Daniel ALONSO VILLAESCUSA ESP 09 Babel Alicante 4:14.42 1,00 624
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.60 32.81 250m: 2:40.00 33.24 350m: 3:45.23 32.23

100m: 1:00.79 31.77 200m: 2:06.76 33.16 300m: 3:13.00 33.00 400m: 4:14.42 29.19

27. Hugo MARTINEZ AVILA ESP 11 Babel Alicante 4:16.46 1,00 611
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:32.24 31.77 250m: 2:38.01 33.15 350m: 3:44.16 33.14

100m: 1:00.47 31.54 200m: 2:04.86 32.62 300m: 3:11.02 33.01 400m: 4:16.46 32.30

28. Ali Yigit KULTAN TUR 11 Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 4:16.84 1,00 609
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:30.39 32.63 250m: 2:36.07 32.73 350m: 3:43.54 34.24

100m: 57.76 30.71 200m: 2:03.34 32.95 300m: 3:09.30 33.23 400m: 4:16.84 33.30

29. Ali Berk POLAT TUR 09 İTÜ Geliştirme Vakfı Okulları Sport Club4:22.47 1,00 574
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:30.69 32.62 250m: 2:39.33 34.82 350m: 3:49.04 35.32

100m: 58.07 31.36 200m: 2:04.51 33.82 300m: 3:13.72 34.39 400m: 4:22.47 33.43

30. Giulio Gianni MONTAGNA ITA 11 Ondanomala 4:22.82 1,00 572
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.36 33.26 250m: 2:44.07 34.35 350m: 3:51.27 33.55

100m: 1:02.10 32.64 200m: 2:09.72 34.36 300m: 3:17.72 33.65 400m: 4:22.82 31.55

31. Lluis ORFILA ROGER ESP 09 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:31.00 1,00 525
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:35.27 34.26 250m: 2:45.73 35.12 350m: 3:56.31 34.61

100m: 1:01.01 32.08 200m: 2:10.61 35.34 300m: 3:21.70 35.97 400m: 4:31.00 34.69
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32. Leonardo CAROCCIA SUI 13 Flippers Team 4:31.54 1,00 522
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:38.13 34.92 250m: 2:48.26 35.12 350m: 3:58.17 34.84

100m: 1:03.21 34.30 200m: 2:13.14 35.01 300m: 3:23.33 35.07 400m: 4:31.54 33.37

33. Aleix GIMENEZ BRACERO ESP 09 Aquatic Club Xaloc 4:32.56 1,00 516
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:37.65 34.80 250m: 2:49.01 35.68 350m: 3:59.35 34.81

100m: 1:02.85 33.58 200m: 2:13.33 35.68 300m: 3:24.54 35.53 400m: 4:32.56 33.21

34. Uriel RIVAS FORÉS ESP 10 Club Natació Santa Perpètua 4:34.40 1,00 506
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:42.11 35.97 250m: 2:54.17 35.75 350m: 4:05.08 34.96

100m: 1:06.14 34.91 200m: 2:18.42 36.31 300m: 3:30.12 35.95 400m: 4:34.40 29.32

35. Juan Miguel HOYOS OSPINA ESP 09 Club Red Mar Top Ten 4:41.27 1,00 469
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:34.31 33.61 250m: 2:50.21 39.83 350m: 4:05.01 37.58

100m: 1:00.70 31.85 200m: 2:10.38 36.07 300m: 3:27.43 37.22 400m: 4:41.27 36.26

36. Miguel LUIS GIMENO ESP 12 CADAS 4:42.88 1,00 461
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:42.71 36.28 250m: 2:56.24 36.66 350m: 4:09.40 36.47

100m: 1:06.43 35.14 200m: 2:19.58 36.87 300m: 3:32.93 36.69 400m: 4:42.88 33.48

NP Álvaro VILLAR MELLADO ESP 08 C.D.Delphis Cabra -
NP Mauricio GÓMEZ JALIL ECU 08 ECUADOR -

EXH Riccardo MORO ITA 09 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:51.42 - 786
50m: 26.47 26.47 150m: 1:25.15 29.36 250m: 2:24.18 29.20 350m: 3:22.91 29.47

100m: 55.79 29.32 200m: 1:54.98 29.83 300m: 2:53.44 29.26 400m: 3:51.42 28.51

EXH Hristian HRISTOV YORDANOV ESP 08 Babel Alicante 3:58.24 - 735
50m: 25.94 25.94 150m: 1:26.04 30.44 250m: 2:27.34 30.70 350m: 3:29.77 31.16

100m: 55.60 29.66 200m: 1:56.64 30.60 300m: 2:58.61 31.27 400m: 3:58.24 28.47


